VITA – perfect match.
flow
Light-curing microparticle composite
for fixed and removable restorations
for extraoral use.
Date of issue: 2022-11
Instructions for use I Full version
VITA Farbkommunikation

CHROMA PLUS CP2, EFFECT ENAMEL EE2,
ENAMEL LIGHT ENL, WINDOW WIN.
Thickest point (top): 2.0 mm,
thinnest point (bottom): 0.5 mm.
30
flow – Liquids and accessories
VITA VM LC OPAQUE LIQUID
Mixing liquid for OPAQUE powder.
OPAQUE LIQUID must not be used together with OPAQUE PASTE paste material.
5 ml, Prod. No. CVMLOL5
VITA VM LC SEPARATOR
Liquid for separating plaster models against resin.
Application: Use a disposable brush to apply VITA VM LC SEPARATOR to the dust-
free and dry plaster model to achieve a glossy surface.
Leave to dry for five minutes.
30 ml, Prod. No. CVMLS30
VITA VM LC MODELLING LIQUID
Application is easier if the modelling instrument or the brush is wetted with a very
small quantity of liquid. Use very sparingly. The liquid must not be used to thin the
powders.
For wetting the veneering materials after adjustments made by grinding. Ensures
bonding of VITA VM LC, and for example, VITA denture teeth, VITA CAD-Temp.
10 ml, Prod. No. CVMLM10
30 ml, Prod. No. CVMLM30
VITA VM LC CLEANER
Cleaning liquid should be used to remove non-polymerized VITA VM LC materials
from instruments.
Hardened material residues can be partially dissolved with VITA VM LC OPAQUE
LIQUID.
50 ml, Prod. No. CVMLC50
VITA VM LC GEL
To prevent formation of an inhibition layer during final polymerization and to
facilitate finishing.
20 ml, Prod. No. CVMLG20
VITA ADIVA C-PRIME
Single-component silane bonding agent.
Bottle cont. 5 ml, Prod. No. FACP5
31